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Drinks Menu



Syarﬁfing Wine

Prosecco Spumante DOC, Borgo Sanleo, Italy

A pleasing and elegant sparkling wine with fruity bouquet.
It is well-balanced and appealing with the delicate almond note.

* Silver medal winner at the Vinitaly International Wine Competition

Rosamaro Spumante Brut (Sparkling Rosé), Puglia, Italy

A luminescent rosé of subtle pink with a fine and delicate perlage.
Pleasantly intense and fruity with hints of pippin apple and light
notes of small red berries. Smooth on the palate.

C ﬁamyagme

Champagne Le Marquis de Marillac

It exhibits bright gold colour, fresh orchard fruit, lemon and honey
flavours, and toasted aromas on the nose with a lively rich mousse in the
glass. It has rich yeast flavours on the palate with good texture and
elegant balance.

Rosé Wine

Rosé, El Paso del Lazo, Castilla VT, Spain

It has refreshing aromas of wild strawberries and a crisp redcurrant acidity
combined with sweet cherries; a contrasting combo that leaves your palate
tingling with the anticipation of another sip.

Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy

Delicately dry wine, with subtle fruity and floral notes followed by a
fresh fruity finish. It can be enjoyed on its own or with seafood dishes.

175ml

£7.90

bottle

£29.90

£29.90

£61.90

17sml 25oml  bottle

£6.90 £7.90 £22.80

£26.90



All prices are inclusive of VAT. A 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill

Wﬁite Wine 17sml 250oml  bottle

6. Soave Ventiterre, Italy £6.90 £7.90 £20.90

Blend of Garganega and Trebbiano from Soave, fermented in stainless
steel vats. This wine displays notes of white flowers and green apples.
Dry and well balanced wine with hints of lemon and orange peel on
the palate.

7. Pinot Grigio, Ventiterre, Italy £7.90 £8.90 £24.90

It is finely fruity with hints of almonds and peaches on the nose.
Elegant, soft and well-balanced wine with a clean, persistent finish.

8. Chenin Blanc, Du Toitskloof, South Africa £25.90

This fruity style of Chenin Blanc displays flavours of apple, pear,
pineapple and tropical on the nose. The wine is medium-bodied with
good balance between fruit, acidity and residual sugar with a crisp and
persistent finish.

9. Chardonnay, Zonin Classic, Italy £27.90

The bouquet is complex and floral with hints of acacia, flowers and
honey. On the palate it is very appealing, dry and fruity.

10. Sauvignon Blanc Riserva, Dos Almas, Chile £29.90

Intense aromatics of herbs and cut grass on the nose with grapefruit, lime &
white peach on the palate. Drink on its own or pair with light dishes.

11. Bourgogne Chardonnay, Maison Antoine Geoffroy, France £46.90

Dry, intense and expressive on the palate with citrus fruit and some ripe
cox apple notes, as well as a hint of toasty oak, almond and minerality. It
is full lavoured, complex and well-balanced with a savoury character and
a long finish.

12. Sancerre, Louise Milli-Foret, Loire Valley, France £57.90

This Sancerre captures the essence of the grape with floral, flinty,
mineral aromas. Bright zesty green fruits and delicate minerality come
together with a balanced and refined acidity.

13. Chablis, Maison Antoine Geoffroy, Burgundy, France £65.90

This Chablis displays a pale golden colour with green glints. It reveals a
strong, fresh, mineral and floral nose with citrus notes and a hint of oak.
On the palate this wine is well-balanced, complex and lively.
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Red‘ Wine 17sml 25oml bottle

Merlot Ventiterre, Italy £6.90 £7.90 £20.90
Pleasantly full bodied and intense with soft tannins and a long fruity finish.
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo DOC, Italy £7.90 £8.90 £24.90

Red cherry fruit with a fine structure and harmonious balance. It shows a

complex fruitiness on the palate that is remarkably persistent.

Pinotage, Du Toitskloof, South Africa £25.90
The bouquet & palate are filled with juicy ripe berry characters dominated

by mulberry & blackberry. It is well integrated with oak, vanilla spice and

dark chocolate. A lovely wine for meat dishes.

Malbec, Proemio, Argentina (ORGANIC) £27.90
Intense aromas of red fruit, cherries and plum. Medium bodied with a velvety

texture and a long persistent finish, revealing its full potential.

Cabernet Sauvignon Riserva, Dos Almas, Chile £28.90
Fresh red fruits, strawberries and plums with a touch of jam and spice. French oak

lends a balanced aromatic contribution with notes of vanilla, toast and caramel.

Rioja Crianza, Sancho Garcés, Spain “VEGAN* £35.90
This Crianza wine has fruity, spicy aromas, and notes of tobacco. It has ripe

fruit flavours, good structure, with round tannins and velvety mouth feel.

Chateau Lafont-Fourcat, Bordeaux, France £42.80

This is a fruity, well-balanced and genuine Claret with ripe black cherry fruit,
medium body, low acidity and a lush finish.

Chianti Classico Riserva DOCG, Castello di Albola, Tuscany £49.90

A solid, typical Chianti Classico with intensive violet, cherry and leather
flavours. The palate reveals harmonious structure and balanced body.
* Gold medal winner at Berliner Wein Trophy 2015

* 91 points from Robert Parker’s Wine Advocate

Barolo, Leonardo Stroppiana, Piedmont, Italy £69.90

A pleasant scent of brushwood interspersed with tobacco and spicy notes. It is dry, persistent and
harmoniously elegant on the palate, with velvet tannins, well-balanced structure and a long finish.

Amarone, Zonin, Italy £79.90

Ripe black cherry and plum flavours with big structure and perfectly balanced
tannins, alcohol, acidity and body. It is round, intense and solid.

Nuits-Saint-Georges, Vieilles Vignes, Burgundy, France £89.90

An earthy and notably spicy nose featuring ripe and slightly exotic black berry fruit aromas
merges into rich, delicious, velvety and beautifully vibrant flavours that culminate in a linear and
beautifully well balanced finish that possesses a terrific sense of underlying tension and punch.

Chateau La Marzelle, St-Emilion Grand Cru Classé, Bordeaux £129.90

Aged 12-18 months in French oak barrels. Red and black fruits, raspberries, blackcurrant,
liquorice and cedar wood. Round mid-palate with fine tannins, elegant and slightly spicy finish.



Spm’ts & Liqueurs

Chivas Regal (12 years)

Johnnie Walker (Black Label)

Jack Daniel’s (Tennessee Sour Mash)
Bourbon Whiskey (Maker’s Mark)

Bourbon Whiskey (Woodford Reserve)

Scotch Whiskey (Glenfiddich Single Malt 15 years)

Remy Martin VSOP

Gordon’s Gin
Hendrick’s Gin
Bombay Sapphire Gin

Bacardi Rum
Smirnoff Vodka
Jose Cuervo Tequila

Sambuca
Jagermeister
Baileys Irish Cream

Mixers
Chinese Spirits
Kweichow Moutai BMFA
Wu Liang Ye TR
Guo Jiao 1573 FE 4% 1573
Meng Zhi Lan M6 A2 W M6
Hsifeng Chiew [LEP2RTT
Xing Hua Cun Fen Chiew #5164l
Wu Liang Chun TR
Hong Xing Er Guo Tou MR TRk
Jiang Xiao Bai MIWIN=]
Jing Jiu i
Shao Xing Chiew 22 Pl
Plum Wine
Plum Wine

(ZEV

53%
52%
52%
41%
45%
42%
50%
56%
40%
35%

13.5%

abv

10%

sing[e

£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£5.90

£5.90

£4.90
£5.90
£4.90

£4.90
£4.90
£4.90

£4.90
£4.90
£4.90

scl 1ocl

£14.90

£14.90
£8.90 £14.90

double

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.50

£8.50

£7.50
£8.50
£7.50

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

25¢l

£14.90

175ml

£8.90

bottle

£148
£148
£128
£128
£128
£178

£168

£98
£128
£108

£98

£98

£1.60

bottle

I (soch)
IS4 (soch)
£298(s0cl)
£268(s0cl)
£128(s0cl)
£98 (s0cl)
£98 (50cl)
£68 (socl)

£25.80(60cl)

bottle

£30.90(70cl)



‘Beer

Tiger Beer
Tsing Tao Beer
Guinness

Scft Drink

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Fanta

Sprite

Chilled Herbal Tea
Coconut Milk

Hot or Cold Soya Bean Milk

Hot or Ice Milk Tea
Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Mango Juice

Pineapple Juice

Lychee Juice

Cranberry Juicy
Schweppes Tonic
Schweppes Soda
Chinese Iced Red Tea
Chinese Iced Green Tea
Plum Juice

Still & Sparkling Water

Aloe Vera Juice

Coﬁfee & Tea

Black Coffee
Mint Tea
Japanese Tea

abv

4.8%
4.7%
7.5%

IS
RIS

35k

JIEZE

80

MER /[ KEX
I/ UKWIAE
R

SER

TEHH

WEH

AT
AT
K

IR

Y CAR:S

Y37

bRk

JE-313

Chinese Tea (&)1, %1k, HH, HUE

bottle

£4.90
£4.90
£5.90

£3.40 (can)
£3.40 (can)
£3.40 (can)
£3.40 (can)
£3.90 (can)
£3.90 (can)
£3.80 (gfass)
£3.80 @[ass)
£3.20 @[ass)
£3.20 @[ass)
£3.20 {g[ass)
£3.20 {g[ass)
£3.20 (g[ass)
£3.20 (gfass)
£3.20 (bottle)
£3.20 (bottle)
£5.20 (bottle)
£5.20 (bottle)
£5.20 (bottle)
£4.00 (bottle)
£5.20 (0.5£) £14.80 (1.55)

£3.00
£2.60 per person
£2.60 per person

£2.60 per person

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill



