

Drinks Menu

# Sparkling Wine

175ml

bottle

### 1. Prosecco Spumante DOC, Borgo Sanleo, Italy

£7.90 £29.90

A pleasing and elegant sparkling wine with fruity bouquet. It is well-balanced and appealing with the delicate almond note.

\* Silver medal winner at the Vinitaly International Wine Competition

# 2. Rosamaro Spumante Brut (Sparkling Rosé), Puglia, Italy

£29.90

A luminescent rosé of subtle pink with a fine and delicate perlage. Pleasantly intense and fruity with hints of pippin apple and light notes of small red berries. Smooth on the palate.

# Champagne

## 3. Champagne Le Marquis de Marillac

£61.90

It exhibits bright gold colour, fresh orchard fruit, lemon and honey flavours, and toasted aromas on the nose with a lively rich mousse in the glass. It has rich yeast flavours on the palate with good texture and elegant balance.

Rosé Wine

175ml 250ml bottle

#### 4. Rosé, El Paso del Lazo, Castilla VT, Spain

£6.90 £7.9

£7.90 £22.80

It has refreshing aromas of wild strawberries and a crisp redcurrant acidity combined with sweet cherries; a contrasting combo that leaves your palate tingling with the anticipation of another sip.

### 5. Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy

£26.90

Delicately dry wine, with subtle fruity and floral notes followed by a fresh fruity finish. It can be enjoyed on its own or with seafood dishes.

	White Wine	175ml	250ml	bottle
6.	Soave Ventiterre, Italy  Blend of Garganega and Trebbiano from Soave, fermented in stainless steel vats. This wine displays notes of white flowers and green apples.  Dry and well balanced wine with hints of lemon and orange peel on the palate.	£6.90	£7.90	£20.90
7.	Pinot Grigio, Ventiterre, Italy It is finely fruity with hints of almonds and peaches on the nose. Elegant, soft and well-balanced wine with a clean, persistent finish.	£7.90	£8.90	£24.90
8.	Chenin Blanc, Du Toitskloof, South Africa This fruity style of Chenin Blanc displays flavours of apple, pear, pineapple and tropical on the nose. The wine is medium-bodied with good balance between fruit, acidity and residual sugar with a crisp and persistent finish.			£25.90
9.	Chardonnay, Zonin Classic, Italy  The bouquet is complex and floral with hints of acacia, flowers and honey. On the palate it is very appealing, dry and fruity.			£27.90
10.	Sauvignon Blanc Riserva, Dos Almas, Chile Intense aromatics of herbs and cut grass on the nose with grapefruit, lime & white peach on the palate. Drink on its own or pair with light dishes.			£29.90
11.	Bourgogne Chardonnay, Maison Antoine Geoffroy, France Dry, intense and expressive on the palate with citrus fruit and some ripe cox apple notes, as well as a hint of toasty oak, almond and minerality. It is full flavoured, complex and well-balanced with a savoury character and a long finish.			£46.90
12.	Sancerre, Louise Milli-Foret, Loire Valley, France This Sancerre captures the essence of the grape with floral, flinty, mineral aromas. Bright zesty green fruits and delicate minerality come together with a balanced and refined acidity.			£57.90
13.	Chablis, Maison Antoine Geoffroy, Burgundy, France This Chablis displays a pale golden colour with green glints. It reveals a strong, fresh, mineral and floral nose with citrus notes and a hint of oak. On the palate this wine is well-balanced, complex and lively.			£65.90

	Red Wine	175ml	250ml	bottle
14.	Merlot Ventiterre, Italy Pleasantly full bodied and intense with soft tannins and a long fruity finish.	£6.90	£7.90	£20.90
15.	Montepulciano d'Abruzzo DOC, Italy Red cherry fruit with a fine structure and harmonious balance. It shows a complex fruitiness on the palate that is remarkably persistent.	£7.90	£8.90	£24.90
16.	Pinotage, Du Toitskloof, South Africa  The bouquet & palate are filled with juicy ripe berry characters dominated by mulberry & blackberry. It is well integrated with oak, vanilla spice and dark chocolate. A lovely wine for meat dishes.			£25.90
17.	Malbec, Proemio, Argentina (ORGANIC) Intense aromas of red fruit, cherries and plum. Medium bodied with a velvety texture and a long persistent finish, revealing its full potential.			£27.90
18.	Cabernet Sauvignon Riserva, Dos Almas, Chile Fresh red fruits, strawberries and plums with a touch of jam and spice. French oak lends a balanced aromatic contribution with notes of vanilla, toast and caramel.			£28.90
19.	Rioja Crianza, Sancho Garcés, Spain *VEGAN*  This Crianza wine has fruity, spicy aromas, and notes of tobacco. It has ripe fruit flavours, good structure, with round tannins and velvety mouth feel.			£35.90
20.	Chateau Lafont-Fourcat, Bordeaux, France This is a fruity, well-balanced and genuine Claret with ripe black cherry fruit, medium body, low acidity and a lush finish.			£42.80
21.	Chianti Classico Riserva DOCG, Castello di Albola, Tuscany  A solid, typical Chianti Classico with intensive violet, cherry and leather flavours. The palate reveals harmonious structure and balanced body.  * Gold medal winner at Berliner Wein Trophy 2015  * 91 points from Robert Parker's Wine Advocate			£49.90
22.	Barolo, Leonardo Stroppiana, Piedmont, Italy  A pleasant scent of brushwood interspersed with tobacco and spicy notes. It is dry, persist harmoniously elegant on the palate, with velvet tannins, well-balanced structure and a long			£69.90
23.	Amarone, Zonin, Italy Ripe black cherry and plum flavours with big structure and perfectly balanced tannins, alcohol, acidity and body. It is round, intense and solid.			£79.90
24.	Nuits-Saint-Georges, Vieilles Vignes, Burgundy, France  An earthy and notably spicy nose featuring ripe and slightly exotic black berry fruit arom merges into rich, delicious, velvety and beautifully vibrant flavours that culminate in a line beautifully well balanced finish that possesses a terrific sense of underlying tension and possesses.	ar and		£89.90
25.	Chateau La Marzelle, St-Émilion Grand Cru Classé, Bordeaux  Aged 12-18 months in French oak barrels. Red and black fruits, raspberries, blackcurrant, liquorice and cedar wood. Round mid-palate with fine tannins, elegant and slightly spicy f	ìnish.		£129.90

Spírits & Liqueurs				single	doubl	e bottle
Chivas Regal (12 years)				£4.90	£7.50	£148
Johnnie Walker (Black La	bel)			£4.90	£7.50	
Jack Daniel's (Tennessee	•			£4.90	£7.50	
Bourbon Whiskey (Maker	,			£4.90	£7.50	£128
Bourbon Whiskey (Woods	ford Reserve)			£4.90	£7.50	£128
Scotch Whiskey (Glenfide	dich Single Malt	15 years)		£5.90	£8.50	£178
Remy Martin VSOP				£5.90	£8.50	£168
Gordon's Gin				£4.90	£7.50	£98
Hendrick's Gin				£5.90	£8.50	£128
<b>Bombay Sapphire Gin</b>				£4.90	£7.50	£108
Bacardi Rum				£4.90	£7.50	
Smirnoff Vodka				£4.90	£7.50	£98
Jose Cuervo Tequila				£4.90	£7.50	
Sambuca				£4.90	£7.50	
Jägermeister				£4.90	£7.50	£98
Baileys Irish Cream				£4.90	£7.50	
Mixers						£1.60
Chinese Spirits		абч	5cl	10cl	25cl	bottle
Kweichow Moutai	贵州茅台	53%				时价(50cl)
Wu Liang Ye	五粮液	<b>52</b> %				时价(50cl)
Guo Jiao 1573	国窖 1573	<b>52</b> %				<b>£298</b> (50cl)
Meng Zhi Lan M6	梦之蓝 M6	41%				£268(50cl)
Hsifeng Chiew	西凤酒	45%				<b>£128</b> (50cl)
Xing Hua Cun Fen Chiew	杏花村汾酒	42%				£98 (50cl)
<b>Wu Liang Chun</b>	五粮醇	50%				£98 (50cl)
Hong Xing Er Guo Tou	红星二锅头	<b>56</b> %		£14.90		£68 (50cl)
Jiang Xiao Bai	江小白	40%		£14.90		
Jing Jiu	劲酒	35%	£8.90	£14.90		
Shao Xing Chiew	绍兴酒	13.5%			£14.90	£25.80(60cl)
Plum Wine		abv			175ml	bottle
Plum Wine		10%			£8.90	£30.90(70cl)

Beer	abv		bottle	
Tiger Beer	4.8%		£4.90	
Tsing Tao Beer	4.7%		£4.90	
Guinness	7.5%		£5.90	
Soft Drínk				
Coca Cola	可口可乐		£3.40 (can)	
Diet Coke	健怡可乐		£3.40 (can)	
Fanta	芬达		£3.40 (can)	
Sprite	雪碧		£3.40 (can)	
Chilled Herbal Tea	加多宝		£3.90 (can)	
Coconut Milk	椰奶		£3.90 (can)	
Hot or Cold Soya Bean Milk	热豆浆 / 冰豆浆		£3.80 (glass)	
Hot or Ice Milk Tea	热奶茶 / 冰奶茶		£3.80 (glass)	
Orange Juice	橙汁		£3.20 (glass)	
Apple Juice	苹果汁		£3.20 (glass)	
Mango Juice	芒果汁		£3.20 (glass)	
Pineapple Juice	菠萝汁		£3.20 (glass)	
Lychee Juice	荔枝汁		£3.20 (glass)	
Cranberry Juicy	蔓越莓汁		£3.20 (glass)	
Schweppes Tonic	通宁水		£3.20 (bottle)	
Schweppes Soda	苏打水		£3.20 (bottle)	
Chinese Iced Red Tea	冰红茶		£5.20 (bottle)	
Chinese Iced Green Tea	冰绿茶		£5.20 (bottle)	
Plum Juice	酸梅汤		£5.20 (bottle)	
Still & Sparkling Water	矿泉水		<b>£4.00</b> (bottle)	
Aloe Vera Juice	芦荟汁	£5.20 (0.5L)	£14.80 (1.5L)	
Coffee & Tea				
Black Coffee		£3.00	£3.00	
Mint Tea	Mint Tea £2.60 pe		per person	
Japanese Tea				
Cl:	₩# JIII <b>J.</b> & \	coc		

£2.60 per person

Chinese Tea (香片, 菊花, 普洱, 铁观音)